iRead

iRead 2017

The 2017 iRead summer reading program ended on August 13, 2017. 201 students participated in the
program, achieving a 35% participation rate. Awards were distributed at the Spirit Rally on September 22,
2017.

Top Readers in School

Winner Minutes Read
1st Madison Hunt 4th Mrs. Walsh 19,715
2nd Lorelei Rocca 5th Mrs. Roberts 15,761

3rd Aaron Kang 4th Mrs. Walsh 14,249




Top Readers in Each Grade

Grade

OO OUVIVITUVUARNRRNARNWWWWNNNNRRER H

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Winner

Kaleisha Gerbuyos
Eden Kingston
John Kingston
Karina Nalamwar

Rachel Cho

Matheson Rocca

Donny Liang
Des Moore
Tina Lin
Reid Shanas
Ryan Pedder

Liam Anderson
Madison Hunt

Aaron Kang

Alexander Yanovsky

Madison Lee

Lorelei Rocca

Jacob Que
Isaac Park
Emmy Lin

Bronwyn Golden Vance
Slater Josiah Vance
Nicole Choen

Mason Fong

Class

Mrs.

Senour

Ms. Harter

Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.

Patterson
Hartman
Hamrick
Hamrick

Ms. Lee

Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.

Gaska
Mizrahi
McDaniel
Provenzano
McDaniel
Walsh
Walsh

Ms. Berdahl

Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.

Lee-Hwang
Roberts
McClarty
Hu

Hu

Tsai
Bedell-Au
Chang-Hur
Tsai

Minutes Read
6,898
5,355
5,335
4,491
10,985
9,889
5,234
5,022
10,174
6,990
3,840
3,810
19,715
14,249
10,770
9,746
15,761
11,195
11,014
10,500
10,590
9,950
8,874
8,200




