iRead 2017 Program Winners



iRead 2017

The 2017 iRead summer reading program ended on August 13, 2017. 201 students participated in the program, achieving a 35% participation rate. Awards were distributed at the Spirit Rally on September 22, 2017.

Top Readers in School

Place	Winner	Grade	Class	Minutes Read
1st	Madison Hunt	4th	Mrs. Walsh	19,715
2nd	Lorelei Rocca	5th	Mrs. Roberts	15,761
3rd	Aaron Kang	4th	Mrs. Walsh	14,249

Top Readers in Each Grade

Grade	Place	Winner	Class	Minutes Read
1	1st	Kaleisha Gerbuyos	Mrs. Senour	6,898
1	2nd	Eden Kingston	Ms. Harter	5,355
1	3rd	John Kingston	Mrs. Patterson	5,335
1	4th	Karina Nalamwar	Mrs. Hartman	4,491
2	1st	Rachel Cho	Mrs. Hamrick	10,985
2	2nd	Matheson Rocca	Mrs. Hamrick	9,889
2	3rd	Donny Liang	Ms. Lee	5,234
2	4th	Des Moore	Mrs. Gaska	5,022
3	1st	Tina Lin	Mrs. Mizrahi	10,174
3	2nd	Reid Shanas	Mrs. McDaniel	6,990
3	3rd	Ryan Pedder	Mrs. Provenzano	3,840
3	4th	Liam Anderson	Mrs. McDaniel	3,810
4	1st	Madison Hunt	Mrs. Walsh	19,715
4	2nd	Aaron Kang	Mrs. Walsh	14,249
4	3rd	Alexander Yanovsky	Ms. Berdahl	10,770
4	4th	Madison Lee	Mrs. Lee-Hwang	9,746
5	1st	Lorelei Rocca	Mrs. Roberts	15,761
5	2nd	Jacob Que	Mrs. McClarty	11,195
5	3rd	Isaac Park	Mrs. Hu	11,014
5	4th	Emmy Lin	Mrs. Hu	10,500
6	1st	Bronwyn Golden Vance	Mrs. Tsai	10,590
6	2nd	Slater Josiah Vance	Mrs. Bedell-Au	9,950
6	3rd	Nicole Choen	Mrs. Chang-Hur	8,874
6	4th	Mason Fong	Mrs. Tsai	8,200